Position Comp No
1 10
2 16
3 31
4 33
5 6
6 39
7 32
8 17
9 15
10 26
11 35
12 21
13 12
14 22
15 41
16 14
17 25
18 36
19 9

20 42
21 28
22 13
23 20
24 23
25 40
26 30
27 34
28 29
29 2
30 11
31 5
32 38
33 24
34 1
35 8
36 27
37 37
38 7
39= 3
39= 4
41 18
42 19

Thanks to you all for pushing your way through flooded roads to make it to the race.

CROOK PEAK CAKE RACE

Name

Allister Sheffield
Oliver Fox

Pete Clark
Kieran Leeson
Anthony Vangasse
Brian Charters
Clare Prosser
Neale Jarrett
Bryan Morley
Ben Miller

Wilf Burke
Grace Crane
Keith Agmen
Nick Daniels
Suzie Richards
Josh Harris
Charlie Fraser
Peter Brown
Martyn Goodwin
Dave Broadbent
Chris Dachtler
Tim Murray
Chris Smart

Niki Morgan
Mike Brown
Gareth Hiscock
Mike Leeson
Roger Hart

Vic Harding
Richard Pontin
James Miller
Elly Milln

Lu Summers
Nancy Harding
Tim Davies

lan Humphreys
John Brown
Howards Davies
Terry Fowler
Zoe Fowler
Emma Welch
Nick Simpson

RESULTS 2010

Club

TeamBath AC

Wells City Harriers
Weston AC

Dursley AC

U/A

Exeter Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Weston AC

Weston AC

Mendip Athletics Club
Thornbury RC
Bristol & West AC
BOK

Chard Road Runners
Bristol

Weston AC

Mendip Athletics Club
TaCH

Dark Peak FR
Weston AC

Weston AC

Helm Hill Runners
TaCH

Chepstow Harriers
Mendip Athletics Club
Weston AC

Dursley AC

Weston AC
Thornbury RC

MH4

U/A

Wells City Harriers
Chepstow Harriers
Thornbury RC

TaCH

Mendip Athletics Club
Wells City Harriers
TaCH

Thornbury RC
Thornbury RC

U/A

U/A

Cat

M

MV40

MV40
MV40
M

MV50

sz

MV60
MV50

MV50
MV40
MV50
Lv40

MV50
MV40
MV40
MV60
MV40

MV40
Lv4o
Lv40
Lv4o
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV50
MV40
L

L

M

Time
20.30
20.32
21.16
22.32
22.42
23.04
23.16
23.53
24.02
24.07
24,17
24.19
24.22
24.50
25.09
25.26
25.36
25.51
25.57
26.32
26.38
26.48
27.00
27.30
27.56
27.59
28.06
28.23
28.40
28.50
29.10
30.29
31.02
31.04
31.10
32.02
33.40
34.12
36.15
36.15
38.32
39.25

It was appreciated that everybody carried a waterproof in the race; as it turned out the rain

had eased by this time, but fell running is a potentially hazardous sport.

The race was very keenly contested at the front throughout between Allister and fourteen
year old Oliver with Allister winning by just a couple of seconds. Thanks to Allister and
Clare for sharing their chocolate cakes with all. | would also like to thank Bee, Phil, Neil,

Tristan and Cori for their help with the organisation again this year.

The sum of £210 has been donated to Haematology Research at Southmead Hospital.
Will Robbins



