## CROOK PEAK CAKE RACE RESULTS 2010

Position	Comp No	Name	Club	Cat	Time
1	10	Allister Sheffield	TeamBath AC	M	20.30
2	16	Oliver Fox	Wells City Harriers	JM	20.32
3	31	Pete Clark	Weston AC	M	21.16
4	33	Kieran Leeson	Dursley AC	M	22.32
5	6	Anthony Vangasse	U/A	M	22.42
6	39	Brian Charters	Exeter Harriers	MV40	23.04
7	32	Clare Prosser	Wells City Harriers	L	23.16
8	17	Neale Jarrett	Weston AC	MV40	23.53
9	15	Bryan Morley	Weston AC	MV40	24.02
10	26	Ben Miller	Mendip Athletics Club	JM	24.07
11	35	Wilf Burke	Thornbury RC	MV50	24.17
12	21	Grace Crane	Bristol & West AC	L	24.19
13	12	Keith Agmen	вок	M	24.22
14	22	Nick Daniels	Chard Road Runners	M	24.50
15	41	Suzie Richards	Bristol	L	25.09
16	14	Josh Harris	Weston AC	M	25.26
17	25	Charlie Fraser	Mendip Athletics Club	JM	25.36
18	36	Peter Brown	TaCH	MV60	25.51
19	9	Martyn Goodwin	Dark Peak FR	MV50	25.57
20	42	Dave Broadbent	Weston AC	M	26.32
21	28	Chris Dachtler	Weston AC	MV50	26.38
22	13	Tim Murray	Helm Hill Runners	MV40	26.48
23	20	Chris Smart	TaCH	MV50	27.00
24	23	Niki Morgan	Chepstow Harriers	LV40	27.30
25	40	Mike Brown	Mendip Athletics Club	MV50	27.56
26	30	Gareth Hiscock	Weston AC	MV40	27.59
27	34	Mike Leeson	Dursley AC	MV40	28.06
28	29	Roger Hart	Weston AC	MV60	28.23
29	2	Vic Harding	Thornbury RC	MV40	28.40
30	11	Richard Pontin	MH4	M	28.50
31	5	James Miller	U/A	MV40	29.10
32	38	Elly Milln	Wells City Harriers	LV40	30.29
33	24	Lu Summers	Chepstow Harriers	LV40	31.02
34	1	Nancy Harding	Thornbury RC	LV40	31.04
35	8	Tim Davies	TaCH	MV50	31.10
36	27	Ian Humphreys	Mendip Athletics Club	MV40	32.02
37	37	John Brown	Wells City Harriers	MV60	33.40
38	7	<b>Howards Davies</b>	TaCH	MV50	34.12
39=	3	Terry Fowler	Thornbury RC	MV40	36.15
39=	4	Zoe Fowler	Thornbury RC	L	36.15
41	18	Emma Welch	U/A	L	38.32
42	19	Nick Simpson	U/A	M	39.25

Thanks to you all for pushing your way through flooded roads to make it to the race. It was appreciated that everybody carried a waterproof in the race; as it turned out the rain had eased by this time, but fell running is a potentially hazardous sport.

The race was very keenly contested at the front throughout between Allister and fourteen year old Oliver with Allister winning by just a couple of seconds. Thanks to Allister and Clare for sharing their chocolate cakes with all. I would also like to thank Bee, Phil, Neil, Tristan and Cori for their help with the organisation again this year.

The sum of £210 has been donated to Haematology Research at Southmead Hospital.

Will Robbins